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1 a Voggensperger Lars (2001) * 19.75
+ Eggimann Marco 10.00
+ Weyermann Florian * 9.75

1 b Gerber Christian ** 19.75
+ von Büren Stephan ** 10.00
+ Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 9.75

2 a Steffen Konrad * 19.00
- Gerber Manuel * 9.00
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 10.00

2 b Steffen Gustav ** 19.00
+ De Fusco Dario * 10.00
- Käser Remo *** 9.00

2 c Sommer Martin (2001) 19.00
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00
- Brand Christian ** 9.00

2 d Odermatt Adrian (2001) * 19.00
+ Aellen Florian * 10.00
- Aeschbacher Matthias ** 9.00

2 e Marti Stefan ** 19.00
+ Siegenthaler Tobias * 10.00
- Erb Roger ** 9.00

2 f Gerber Manuel * 19.00
- Steffen Konrad * 9.00
+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 10.00

2 g Erb Roger ** 19.00
+ Kropf Thomas * 10.00
- Marti Stefan ** 9.00

2 h Bremgartner Marcel * 19.00
- Henzer Andreas ** 9.00
+ Kohler Matthias 10.00

3 a Willimann Stefan 18.75
- Kohli Patrick 9.00
+ Blaser Jan * 9.75

3 b Kocher Remo ** 18.75
- Weyermann Michael ** 8.75
+ Blatter Remo 10.00

3 c Käser Remo *** 18.75
+ Voggensperger Janic ** 9.75
- Steffen Gustav ** 9.00

3 d Hurni Adrian 18.75
- Lüdi Patrick 8.75
+ Kohli Patrick 10.00

3 e Henzer Andreas ** 18.75
- Bremgartner Marcel * 9.00
+ Siegrist Lukas 9.75

3 f Gerber Jakob 18.75
- Gerber Christoph 8.75
+ Zingg Michael 10.00

3 g Aeschbacher Matthias ** 18.75
+ Weyermann Florian * 9.75
- Odermatt Adrian (2001) * 9.00

3 h Fusco Sandro (2001) 18.75
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.75
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00

3 i Aellen Florian * 18.75
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) * 8.75
+ Wicki Nicolas 10.00

4 a Zürcher Remo * 18.50
- Brand Christian ** 8.75
+ Aebersold David (2001) 9.75

4 b Mettler Fabio (2002) 18.50
- Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.75
+ Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.75

4 c Lüdi Patrick 18.50
- Hurni Adrian 8.75
+ Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 9.75

4 d Wicki Nicolas 18.50
+ Charotton Steve 10.00
o Aellen Florian * 8.50

4 e Wicki Cédric 18.50
o Bruder Adrian 8.50
+ Aebersold Fabian (2003) 10.00

4 f von Büren Stephan ** 18.50
o Gerber Christian ** 8.50
+ Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 10.00

4 g Voggensperger Janic ** 18.50
o Käser Remo *** 8.50
+ Aellen Philipp * 10.00

4 h Staub Severin (2002) 18.50
o Siegrist Lukas 8.75
+ Aebersold Adrian (2003) 9.75

4 i Siegrist Lukas 18.50
+ Staub Severin (2002) 10.00
o Henzer Andreas ** 8.50

4 j Siegenthaler Tobias * 18.50
o Marti Stefan ** 8.50
+ Bruder Adrian 10.00

4 k Kropf Thomas * 18.50
o Erb Roger ** 8.50
+ Schmid Silvan (2002) 10.00

4 l Kohler Matthias 18.50
+ Zingg Michael 10.00
o Bremgartner Marcel * 8.50

4 m Jakob Robin (2003) 18.50
+ Murati Justin (2002) 10.00
o Steffen Konrad * 8.50

4 n Jakob Lukas (2001) 18.50
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00
o Gerber Manuel * 8.50

4 o Hodel Dominik (2001) 18.50
o Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 10.00

4 p Eggimann Marco 18.50
o Voggensperger Lars (2001) * 8.50
+ Gerber Christoph 10.00

4 q De Fusco Dario * 18.50
o Steffen Gustav ** 8.75
+ Steffen Loris (2001) 9.75

4 r Blatter Remo 18.50
+ Aebersold Fabian (2003) 10.00
o Kocher Remo ** 8.50

4 s Aellen Philipp * 18.50
+ Blaser Jan * 10.00
o Voggensperger Janic ** 8.50

4 t Aebersold David (2001) 18.50
+ Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 10.00
o Zürcher Remo * 8.50

5 a Wüthrich Tim (2002) 18.25
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75

5 b Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 18.25
+ Krebs Clemens * 9.75
o Gerber Christian ** 8.50

5 c Steffen Loris (2001) 18.25
+ Iseli Janis (2003) 9.75
o De Fusco Dario * 8.50

5 d Schmid Silvan (2002) 18.25
+ Fusco Sandro (2001) 9.75
o Kropf Thomas * 8.50

5 e Murati Justin (2002) 18.25
o Jakob Robin (2003) 8.50
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75

5 f Iseli Janis (2003) 18.25
o Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75

5 g Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75
o von Büren Stephan ** 8.50

5 h Bruder Adrian 18.25
+ Wicki Cédric 9.75
o Siegenthaler Tobias * 8.50

6 a Ruch Dominik (2003) 17.75
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75
- Charotton Steve 9.00

6 b Brand Christian ** 17.75
- Zürcher Remo * 8.75
- Sommer Martin (2001) 9.00

7 Weyermann Michael ** 17.50
- Kocher Remo ** 8.75
- Krebs Clemens * 8.75

8 a Zryd Luca (2002) 17.25
- Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
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8 b Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 17.25
- Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.75
o Lüdi Patrick 8.50

8 c Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 17.25
- Zryd Luca (2002) 8.75
o Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50

8 d Krebs Clemens * 17.25
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 8.50
- Weyermann Michael ** 8.75

8 e Kohli Patrick 17.25
- Willimann Stefan 8.75
o Hurni Adrian 8.50

8 f Gerber Christoph 17.25
- Gerber Jakob 8.75
o Eggimann Marco 8.50

8 g Charotton Steve 17.25
o Wicki Nicolas 8.50
- Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.75

8 h Aebersold Adrian (2003) 17.25
- Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.75
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

8 i Blaser Jan * 17.25
o Aellen Philipp * 8.50
o Willimann Stefan 8.75

9 a Zingg Michael 17.00
o Kohler Matthias 8.50
o Gerber Jakob 8.50

9 b Weyermann Florian * 17.00
o Aeschbacher Matthias ** 8.50
o Voggensperger Lars (2001) * 8.50

9 c Ulrich Bruno (2003) 17.00
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50
o Murati Justin (2002) 8.50

9 d Schürch Florian (2003) 17.00
o Jakob Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

9 e Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 17.00
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50

9 f Aebersold Fabian (2003) 17.00
o Blatter Remo 8.50
o Wicki Cédric 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


